SECTION 3 INTER-CONNECTION54
FM28614
EN ISO 9001:
2000
Because we operate a constant improvement policy, our products are subject to change without notice.
Tel: +44 (0)1727 864437 Fax: +44 (0)1727 855400
E-mail: info@camdenelec.com Website: www.camdenelec.com
Fixing Insert Fixing Max
Type No. Size Length Width Height Holes diameter hole pitch Screw Current
CTSN431/12M 8mm/6A 94.8mm 16mm 15.3mm 2.5mm 2.9mm 8.0mm M3 17.5A
CTSN431/12F 8mm/6A 94.8mm 16mm 15.3mm 2.5mm 2.9mm 8.0mm M3 17.5A
CTSN433/12M 10mm/10A 119mm 20.3mm 16.4mm 3.2mm 3.4mm 10.0mm M3 24A
CTSN433/12F 10mm/10A 119mm 20.3mm 16.4mm 3.2mm 3.4mm 10.0mm M3 24A
CTSN434/12M 12mm/16A 141.9mm 23.2mm 19.2mm 3.3mm 4.3mm 12.0mm M3.5 57A
CTSN434/12F 12mm/16A 141.9mm 23.2mm 19.2mm 3.3mm 4.3mm 12.0mm M3.5 57A
Specification
Voltage (max) 450Vac
Working temperature 85˚C
Short period 110˚C
No. of poles 12
Moulding UL94-V2 Self-extinguishing Polyamide 6
Conducting bush Brass
Screws 6µ Zinc, colour passivated and tropicalised
Pluggable Terminal Strips Plug in
Features
� Moulded from PA6
� White colour
� Easily cut to size
� Self extinguishing
� IMQ, CE Approved
Notes: UL94-VO (160˚C) flame retardant
version available on request.
Available pre-cut to length for volume orders.
Fixing Insert Fixing Max
Type No. Size Length Width Height Holes diameter hole pitch Screw Current
CTSN431/12M 8mm/6A 94.8mm 16mm 15.3mm 2.5mm 2.9mm 8.0mm M3 17.5A
CTSN431/12F 8mm/6A 94.8mm 16mm 15.3mm 2.5mm 2.9mm 8.0mm M3 17.5A
CTSN433/12M 10mm/10A 119mm 20.3mm 16.4mm 3.2mm 3.4mm 10.0mm M3 24A
CTSN433/12F 10mm/10A 119mm 20.3mm 16.4mm 3.2mm 3.4mm 10.0mm M3 24A
CTSN434/12M 12mm/16A 141.9mm 23.2mm 19.2mm 3.3mm 4.3mm 12.0mm M3.5 57A
CTSN434/12F 12mm/16A 141.9mm 23.2mm 19.2mm 3.3mm 4.3mm 12.0mm M3.5 57A
Specification
Voltage (max) 450Vac
Working temperature 85˚C
Short period 110˚C
No. of poles 12
Moulding UL94-V2 Self-extinguishing Polyamide 6
Conducting bush Brass
Screws 6µ Zinc, colour passivated and tropicalised
Pluggable Terminal Strips Plug in
Features
� Moulded from PA6
� White colour
� Easily cut to size
� Self extinguishing
� IMQ, CE Approved
Notes: UL94-VO (160˚C) flame retardant
version available on request.
Available pre-cut to length for volume orders.
TE
R
M
IN
A
L
B
LO
C
K
S
IN
TE
R
-
C
O
N
N
E
C
TI
O
N
FU
S
E
-
H
O
LD
E
R
S
B
A
T
TE
R
IE
S
LE
D
’s
M
IN
IA
TU
R
E
S
W
IT
C
H
E
S
M
O
D
U
LE
S
 &
S
U
P
P
O
R
TS
E
N
C
LO
S
U
R
E
S
IC
 &
 P
LC
C
S
O
C
K
E
TS
R
E
LA
Y
B
A
S
E
S
C
O
N
TR
O
L
P
R
O
D
U
C
TS
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for camden manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
412689X  CTBP92HE/10  CTBP92VE/12R  CTBP9350/12  IND515205-240-T/GRN  IND515205-240-T/RD  IND5032405-240-T/GRN
CE10.00.EI  C192SHAND  RTM5006/16-PAT  CNMB/6ST/2  CNMB/4ST/2  CSACST004  CTBP9200/9  CIME/M/BE2250SS  CHH64E1BL
CIM/15W-DMFS  CHHBAT2GY  CFTBN/2  CCB2S1/04  CHDX6-222C  CHDX8-224  CHDASMP29  CHDASMP34  CHDX810DD
CHDX811DD  CCTTM40LR  CTBP92VJ/5S  CTBP92VJ/8R  CTSN431/12/M  CTSN433/12/M  CUABOX006  IND513113-LED-RD
CE10.00.FM  CBRPH-BLK  RX2008/S-5-WH  CBARD-CAR  CRDCG0007  CNMB/4/KIT  CTB5050/5  CTBP92HE/11  CTBP9358/10AO
CHH66C2GY  CHH456PBK  CHH451ABK  CIM/9W-DMFS  CIM/25W-DMFS  RTM5004/14-NC-BLK  RTM5006/16-NC-BLK
IND5032405-125-T/AMB